        YEL450 SERIES 450W
YEL series are designed with lower profile
housing and for wide range AC input from
90VAC to 264VAC.
The series withstand 300VAC surge input for
5 second and operate for the temperature up
to 70 ℃.
The good performance can be used for
industrial automation & control systems,
varied equipments etc.
Features
Universal AC Input/ Full Range Forced air cooling by built-in DC fan
High operating temperature up to 70 ℃ Higher Efficiency
Protection:Short Circuit/Overload/
Over Voltage/Over Temperature Three Years Warranty
www.yingjiao.com 1
Model Information
Yingjiao
Part Number
DC
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Power
VOLTAGE
ADJ.RANGE
YEL450-5 5V 75A 375W 4.75~5.5V
YEL450-12 12V 37.5A 450W 11.4~13.2V
YEL450-15 15V 30A 450W 13.5~18V
YEL450-24 24V 18.8A 451.2W 22.8~26.4V
YEL450-36 36V 12.5A 450W 34.2~39.6V
YEL450-48 48V 9.4A 350.4W 45.6~52.8V
Input
VOLTAGE RANGE 90-264VAC/127-370VDC
FREQUENCY RANGE 47-63Hz
EFFICIENCY(Typ.) 87% YEL450-5